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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

14. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
21.5.2022 - 16:50 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2022

Rojen Klub Rezultat Točke

Odprto

1. STEVENS Peter John 1995 PK Triglav Kranj 28.05 791
2. HROVAT Erik 2001 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 30.16 636
3. ABUTOVIĆ Filip 2005 PK Ljubljana 30.82 596
4. SUROVIKIN Tymofii 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 30.88 593
5. DOVČ Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.92 591
6. PREDALIČ Luka 2004 PK Ljubljana 31.03 584
7. KORENT Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 31.81 542
8. GRENC Gaber Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.33 517
9. KUKEC Nejc 2001 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.57 505

10. ZALETEL Lenart 2005 PK Radovljica 32.63 502
11. KOCIČ Nikola Tin 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 32.87 492
12. PAVEŠIČ Maj 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.15 479
13. ŠTIH Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.18 478
14. ZUPANČIČ Taj 2007 PK Rudar Trbovlje 33.29 473
15. MAČEK Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 33.73 455
16. PREBIL Jakob 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.90 448
17. TORKAR RAŽMAN Tomas 2004 PK Koper 34.01 444
18. ÐORĐEVIČ Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 34.25 434
19. PEČEK DANIELI David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 34.51 425
20. KEREC Odon 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.52 424
21. BABNIK Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 34.91 410
22. BURSAČ Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 34.97 408
23. ROGELJ Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.04 406
24. POLJŠAK Gašper 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.42 393
25. ČUJEŽ Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 35.63 386
26. GOR Danijel 2008 PK Koper 36.08 372
27. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 PK Ljubljana 36.12 370
28. NEGODIČ Liam 2008 PK Kamnik 36.90 347
29. TODOROVIC Dimitrije 2008 PK Vracar 37.27 337
30. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 2008 PK Ribnica 37.77 324
31. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.89 321
32. JANČAR Blaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.65 302
33. VIDOVIĆ Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.97 295
34. VALANTIČ Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 39.62 280
35. FINK Amadej 2007 PK Koper 40.21 268
36. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 40.52 262
37. KRAŠAN Matija 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 41.19 250
38. BRAJNIK Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 41.89 237
39. KRAGELJ Črt 2008 PK Ajdovščina 42.50 227
40. BABIČ Maks Jon 2007 PK Celulozar Krško 43.42 213
41. PAVIC Djordje 2007 PK Vracar 44.62 196
42. LEKIC Filip 2009 Vojvodina 45.13 190
43. SKOK Bor 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 45.73 182
44. VIŽIN Izak 2009 PK Nova Gorica 49.79 141

DSQ VIMOS KOCBEK Martin 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 49.11
SW 7.6 -
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

14. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

D

1. PEČEK DANIELI David 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 34.51 425
2. ČUJEŽ Vid 2008 PK Neptun Celje 35.63 386
3. GOR Danijel 2008 PK Koper 36.08 372
4. NEGODIČ Liam 2008 PK Kamnik 36.90 347
5. TODOROVIC Dimitrije 2008 PK Vracar 37.27 337
6. ĆIROVIĆ Lovro 2008 PK Ribnica 37.77 324
7. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 37.89 321
8. VALANTIČ Nace 2009 PK Nova Gorica 39.62 280
9. ALEŠ Urban 2009 PK Ljubljana 40.52 262

10. KRAŠAN Matija 2009 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 41.19 250
11. BRAJNIK Jakob Lun 2008 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 41.89 237
12. KRAGELJ Črt 2008 PK Ajdovščina 42.50 227
13. LEKIC Filip 2009 Vojvodina 45.13 190
14. VIŽIN Izak 2009 PK Nova Gorica 49.79 141

DSQ VIMOS KOCBEK Martin 2009 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 49.11
SW 7.6 -

C

1. SUROVIKIN Tymofii 2006 PK Triglav Kranj 30.88 593
2. KORENT Leonardo 2006 PK Ljubljana 31.81 542
3. GRENC Gaber Luka 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 32.33 517
4. KOCIČ Nikola Tin 2007 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 32.87 492
5. PAVEŠIČ Maj 2006 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.15 479
6. ZUPANČIČ Taj 2007 PK Rudar Trbovlje 33.29 473
7. MAČEK Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 33.73 455
8. ÐORĐEVIČ Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 34.25 434
9. KEREC Odon 2006 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 34.52 424

10. BABNIK Matic 2007 PK Ljubljana 34.91 410
11. BURSAČ Uroš 2007 PK Ljubljana 34.97 408
12. ROGELJ Gal 2007 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.04 406
13. POLJŠAK Gašper 2006 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 35.42 393
14. JANČAR Blaž 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.65 302
15. VIDOVIĆ Lan 2007 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 38.97 295
16. FINK Amadej 2007 PK Koper 40.21 268
17. BABIČ Maks Jon 2007 PK Celulozar Krško 43.42 213
18. PAVIC Djordje 2007 PK Vracar 44.62 196
19. SKOK Bor 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 45.73 182

B

1. ABUTOVIĆ Filip 2005 PK Ljubljana 30.82 596
2. PREDALIČ Luka 2004 PK Ljubljana 31.03 584
3. ZALETEL Lenart 2005 PK Radovljica 32.63 502
4. ŠTIH Matevž 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.18 478
5. PREBIL Jakob 2005 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 33.90 448
6. TORKAR RAŽMAN Tomas 2004 PK Koper 34.01 444
7. ŠIŠKO Tomaž 2004 PK Ljubljana 36.12 370
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47.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA
Ljubljana, 21. - 22.5.2022

14. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje

A

1. STEVENS Peter John 1995 PK Triglav Kranj 28.05 791
2. HROVAT Erik 2001 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 30.16 636
3. DOVČ Lan 2003 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 30.92 591
4. KUKEC Nejc 2001 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 32.57 505
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